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
atked to report It to the Classified Ad
vertising Department of tha Herald Inews.

SITUATIONS WANTED 18
EXPERIENCED bookkeeper desires
bookkeeping, small firm, my home, TU

FAMILY man, 31. wants permanenl em-
ployment on ranch. Clean habits,

References! Wnte Herald and
News Box 430C.

LICENSED CHILD CARE
by hour, day, week

Monday through Friday. I a.m. to 6 p.m.
1338 Carlson Drive, TU

IRONING, WASHING pickUpTotUw.
Hand crocheted afghans TU

BABY sitting in my home, phone TU

CHILD car, my home, days, Northside,
TU

OFFICE typing or babysitting id my
home. TU

ROOMS FOR RENT
COMFORTABLE room, bath. etO'--t In, pri-
vate entrance, parking, 124 No. 3rd.
LARGE housekeeping room, utilities
furnished, 317 Pine, TU

CLEAN, comfortable rooms. 2 blocks
from Main, $5 & up. TU

GENTLEMAN, clean
month, 1533 Crescent.

MEN, 134 N. 3rd. close In, housekeeping,
reasonable, parking, TU

STEAM heated.
318 So. !

APARTMENTS fOR RENT 24
ENJOYABLE, downtown furnished, heat1
free. Adulfl, $65. Alpha Apartments.

3 BEDROOM unfurnished, ground floor,
auto wasner hookup, fenced, S50, T U

iS6.
SPAPKLtNG. uptown, furnished. Large
hrd'oom, etr ba'h, heat free, adults,
$8S, Atsha Apartments, TU

CLE N iwiy decorated (or couple Of

S.ngle, u Mies, $60, Greer Apts.
FURNISHED three room apt newly dec

an uM'es, anuiis, 40, 39 Main
Apartments. TU 4379
$40 AND $'9 so. newly decorated, couple
0' smgie, on 9lh St. Gun store.

PACHELOR apartment, $47 SC. heaf. wa-

ter, garbage service fntludad, ingot r

::3 No. 4th, Apt. 103

FURNISHED apts. for rent. 2113 Gary,
$45 iSO. washing facilities TU

FURNISHED front apt. AH utilities P4id

eceot liahts Natural hot ws'er ha'
5J2 50 Lincoln Apartments, Act. 5, 31

E Mam. Adults only.
LARGE 3 bedroom, ground floor, unfu1

nhed. available Jan. 15 Also bed-- j
room, elect--- c hat. Ci to fungsiey
F eid. TU

3 BEOPOOVS furntjhpd P's , ca'porf,
TU anytime, TU after 1.

PE DECORATED one bedroom and studio;
apartments. Adults, no pets. $45 and $51.'
1U 4 t(i8 I u f cm. evenings, Setur-

eey a'temoon. all day Sunday

$'5 TO ?0 weekly rates, k'tcnens avail-

able. Johnny s Motel, 3WS Bhn.
THREE room furn.sr-e- apartment.

2061 Wh.te

ONE &r3'3r-- unfurnished duplex. U3.

33? Boaroman Ph TU

PARK AP7S- $30 vO. bac'pr, na'u'Bf
hot water, TU Tj

. $5LAR"&Efve room r.e'v deco'e'ej.
ciean, wen lighted uesta- -s apt. Eiec'r.fc
het. Living room, kitchen, service room,
ba'h, two bedrooms. Adeaua'e furnishings
inc'uding stove, refrigerator, wasre,
flrytr. Two children acreotab'e. Apply
'.8C4 Lexington Ave beore 8 P nv

MODERN-"!-
-!

rooms end beh, $43 aid uo.

f cfc court, garages. 22l &pnng

REX ARMS
I OR 2 BEOROOW APARTMENTS.

CLOiE fN

HEAT. WATER. GARBAGE PAID
324 BROAD TJ 2 9j'7

Audlcy Apartments
N.ce. bedroom apt. 303 So.

8'h "ear Post O'f'ce

$36 to S58.50
COMFORTABLE LIVING AT LOW CrSTt

Woern eoH.. tur.s"ed or un'yr--

si4. Pe"wr,nf ma ineiwuea

Mflrtflay through Fr aay

SHASTA VIEW
IPAttTMENTl

1637 WASMBuRN WAY TU I7

hours a m. t J 9 m.

RICKFALLS
APARTMENTS

and
MOTEL

2660 Shosto Wov
C-- e ond Two Bedroom ep.
FumiiHed and UturnnHed

$69 50 to $89.50
Daily, Weekly Motel Rotej

TU

KLAMATH FALLS FINEST
J44

f PmM'tym uni,'W tfI
Sra' o- e-

iff e coNf
S 0 Pm'

e' 'r'yfl an ifv'tM
'eeneM "d

fe'eea eai Tu ?

15 ACRES, unimsreved, paved road, beau
tiful but&ins site, Hensey Schoof Duma,
U.50Q, TU

THREE bedroom home for tale. No down;
payment, South suburbs. TU eves.
GOOD 2 bedroom home, Near shop
ping center, TU

NEW, targe view horn. Large for, cios
to new OTf and hospit'. aayitght

Appointment only, TU

Wa ACRES
With 40 ft. by 40 ft, barn. Good building!
site across street trom Shasta school on
Madison St, 109 ft. frontage. Only $7500
witn $1506 down or fraae for improved
property. CALL NOW. for more informa
tion.

NEAR HENLEY
SCHOOL - i ACRE

& TWO HOMES. Real fiice two bedroom
home ant! one bedroom ham. Fruit trees.
GOOD COUNTRY LIVING, ONLY 515.950
terms, see m today.

4 ACRES
COUNTRY ESTATE

Plus THSEE BEDROOM sfvte
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